VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 87 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 87	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Animal and Poultry Disease Control (53100)	\$7,841,695	\$7,841,695
Animal Disease Prevention and Control (53101)	\$3,357,008	\$3,357,008
Diagnostic Services (53102)	\$4,267,076	\$4,267,076
Animal Welfare (53104)	\$217,611	\$217,611
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,880,562	\$4,880,562
Special	\$1,688,227	\$1,688,227
Federal Trust	\$1,272,906	\$1,272,906

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapters 60 and 65, Code of Virginia.